
Season Standings

FIFTIES LEGENDS STANDINGS
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Yvan MAHE 2020Lister Chevrolet 1958  401
Yves SCEMAMA 2020Lister Chevrolet 1958  401
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 1822Austin Healey 3000 Mk I 1959  402
Andrew KIRKCALDY 1622Lotus XI 1100 1958  383
Romain GUERARDELLE 1423MG B 1963  374
Simon NOBILI 1024Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  345
Jochem KENTGENS 1220Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1963  326
André RAULIN 820Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1962  287
François FILLON 820Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1962  287
Fabrice QUESNEL 620Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  268
Georges VERQUIN 421Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  259
Otto REEDTZ-THOTT 221Lotus XI 1500 1956  2310
Dominique JOUVIN 020Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  2011
Cédric TERNOIS 020MG B 1963  2012
Marc JULLY 020Lotus Elite 1961  2013
Wolf ZWEIFLER 020Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  2014
Philippe LECARDONNEL 020Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2015
Bill STEPHENS 020Porsche 356 (C) SC coupé 1965  2016
Will STEPHENS 020Porsche 356 (C) SC coupé 1965  2016
Guy ZISER 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2017
Oli WEBB 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2017
Pierre MELLINGER EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2018
Tommaso GELMINI EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2018
Laurent JASPERS *10Jaguar XK150 1961  1019
David BARRERE *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1020
Sébastien BERCHON *10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1021
Georges ROCCHIETTA *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1022
Bart BLOMMAERT *10MG B 1964  1023
Jean-Pascal CUEREL NS10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1024
Claus Bjerglund ANDERSEN NS10Lotus XI 1500 1957  1025
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FIFTIES LEGENDS PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Mugello
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Marc JULLY 2020Lotus Elite 1961  401
Otto REEDTZ-THOTT 1820Lotus XI 1500 1956  382
Andrew KIRKCALDY 1620Lotus XI 1100 1958  363
Simon NOBILI 1420Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  344
Fabrice QUESNEL 1220Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  325
Dominique JOUVIN 1020Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  306
Georges VERQUIN 820Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  287
Yvan MAHE 620Lister Chevrolet 1958  268
Yves SCEMAMA 620Lister Chevrolet 1958  268
Philippe LECARDONNEL 420Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  249
Romain GUERARDELLE 220MG B 1963  2210
Jochem KENTGENS 020Morgan Plus 4 Super Sports 1963  2011
Eugène DELEPLANQUE 020Austin Healey 3000 Mk I 1959  2012
Cédric TERNOIS 020MG B 1963  2013
André RAULIN 020Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1962  2014
François FILLON 020Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1962  2014
Wolf ZWEIFLER 020Lister Knobbly Chevrolet 1959  2015
Bill STEPHENS 020Porsche 356 (C) SC coupé 1965  2016
Will STEPHENS 020Porsche 356 (C) SC coupé 1965  2016
Guy ZISER 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2017
Oli WEBB 020Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2017
Pierre MELLINGER EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2018
Tommaso GELMINI EX20Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1961  2018
Laurent JASPERS *10Jaguar XK150 1961  1019
David BARRERE *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1020
Georges ROCCHIETTA *10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1021
Sébastien BERCHON *10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1022
Bart BLOMMAERT *10MG B 1964  1023
Claus Bjerglund ANDERSEN NS10Lotus XI 1500 1957  1024
Jean-Pascal CUEREL NS10Austin-Healey 3000 Mk II 1962  1025

08/05/2023 Page 1 / 1/ DNR     * Not Classified     NS Not Started Race


	FIFTIES LEGENDS GENERAL STANDINGS
	FIFTIES LEGENDS PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS

